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Wettkampf-Nr. 5

50m Riicken Frauen
Lauf1 (11:08)

Bahn Name
1 Nele Kaden
2 Julia Hauschild
3 Frieda Bindheim
4 Odett Dozsa-Nemeth
5 Nele Charlotte Lorenz

Lauf 2 (11:09)

Emma PaBler
2 Celina Mayer
3 Elena BrauBle
4 Sophia Baumgart
5 Clara Golze

Lauf3 (11:11)

Maxi Meuschke
2 Victoria-Luise Viertel
3 Mia Langer
4 Alina Auerswald
5 Hannah Hoppe

Lauf 4 (11:13)
Pia Otto
2 Nelly Johanna Huerta-Stiehl
3 Nicole Sander
4 Mica Dahn
5 Lina Waldenburger

Lauf 5 (11:15)
Emma Seemann
2 Sinja Marie Biilow
3 Helene Decker
4 Emma-Elis Pinkert
5 Vanessa Leuoth

Lauf6 (11:17)

Emilia Waizmann
2 Hanna Decker
3 Antonia Sachse
4 Magdalena Uhlig
5 Melinda Brade

Lauf 7 (11:18)
Sally Neubert
2 Lotte Mobius
3 Aurelia Ida-Charlotte Schiiller
4 Fiona Heymann
5 Liska Amelia Sehr

Lauf 8 (11:20)
Sophia Oestreich
2 Lena Brendler
3 Emma Keller
4 Florentine Grunert
5 Saskia Heinzel

Lauf9 (11:22)
Pia Herold
Cora Elisa Lang
Emely Simon
Mara Hunger
Victoria Voigt
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2013
2014
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2011
2011
2011
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NAT Verein

GER ST Erzgebirge
GER SV 1919 Grimma
GER SV 1919 Grimma
GER SV 1919 Grimma
GER SC Riesa

GER SV 1919 Grimma
GER SC Riesa
GER SV 1919 Grimma
GER SC Riesa
GER SV 1919 Grimma

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue
GER ST Erzgebirge
GER ST Erzgebirge
GER FC Erzgebirge Aue
GER Post SV Leipzig

GER SV 1919 Grimma
GER SV 1919 Grimma
GER SC Riesa

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue
GER FC Erzgebirge Aue

GER SV 1919 Grimma
GER SC Riesa

GER SV 1990 Zschopau
GER SC Riesa

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue

GER Post SV Leipzig

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue

GER Post SV Leipzig

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
GER SC Riesa

GER ST Erzgebirge

GER SV 1919 Grimma

GER Post SV Leipzig

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
GER SV 1919 Grimma

GER ST Erzgebirge

GER SV 1919 Grimma
GER SV 1990 Zschopau
GER FC Erzgebirge Aue
GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue

GER SV 1907 Annaberg-Buchholz
GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV

GER SV 1990 Zschopau

GER SV 1919 Grimma

ME-Zeit

1:18.00
1:09.70
1:05.29
1:08.35
1:10.00

1:04.05
59.65
58.77
58.99
59.88

58.60
58.45
57.86
58.05
58.56

57.72
55.98
55.93
55.97
57.44

55.65
54.97
54.00
54.10
55.23

52.68
52.26
51.91
51.93
52.51

51.82
51.19
50.88
50.96
51.34

50.08
49.59
48.98
49.17
50.01

11:08
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 5 (50m Riicken Frauen)

Lauf 10 (11:23)

Bahn Name
1 Zoey Topper
2 Viktoria GroBe
3 Lani Riediger
4 Elise Frauenlob
5 Klara Wenke

Lauf 11 (11:25)
1 Laura Koschinski
2 Marie Wandschneider
3 Anastasia Wolf
4 Frida MeiBner
5 Emma Mobius

Lauf 12 (11:26)
1 Mathilda Richter
2 Ulrike Werner
3 Hella Seyfarth
4 Collien Kiinzel
5 Zoe Kobsik

Lauf 13 (11:28)
Paula Huschmann
2 Lilly Hackel
3 Leia-Sophie Lohde
4 Adina Schulze
5 Linda Wilhelm

Lauf 14 (11:29)
1 Lina Voigt
2 Emily Forster
3 Lene Fritz
4 Svea Harbich
5 Jenny Schulz

Lauf 15 (11:31)

1 Nelly Kérner
2 Sophie Naumann
3 Maya Sauer
4 Sisa Marie Biilow
5 Heidi Kilhne

Lauf 16 (11:32)
1 Charlotte Schmidt
2 Smilla Janetz
3 Constanze Kosters
4 Lea Bindheim
5 Laura LoBner

Lauf 17 (11:34)

Helena RoBler
2 Laura Siippel
3 Katyana Riilke
4 Mia Miiller
5 Lea Hunger

Lauf 18 (11:35)
Anne-Katrin Pelloth
Caitlin Gorner

Zoe Hiillenhagen
Lydia Korner

Lotte Pauline Zingler

NhLhWNE
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2013
2011
2012
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2010

2012
2012
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2011
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2012

2008
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2011
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2011
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2008
2006
2008
2008
2010

2006
2008
2007
2009
2010

2008
2004
2005
2006
2009

2003
2008
2008
2006
2007

NAT Verein

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV

GER SC Riesa

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue

GER SV 1907 Annaberg-Buchholz
GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV

GER SV 1919 Grimma

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
GER Post SV Leipzig

GER SV 1919 Grimma

GER SV 1907 Annaberg-Buchholz
GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV

GER SV 1907 Annaberg-Buchholz
GER ST Erzgebirge

GER SV 1919 Grimma

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
GER SV 1907 Annaberg-Buchholz
GER OSSV Kamenz

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV

GER SV 1919 Grimma

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
GER SV 1919 Grimma

GER SV 1990 Zschopau

GER SV 1919 Grimma

GER 0SSV Kamenz

GER SVV Plauen

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV

GER SC Riesa

GER SC Riesa

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV

GER SV 1919 Grimma

GER SV 1919 Grimma

GER SC Riesa

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
GER SV Zwickau von 1904

GER SV 1907 Annaberg-Buchholz
GER FC Erzgebirge Aue

GER SV 1990 Zschopau

GER SV Zwickau von 1904
GER 0SSV Kamenz

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue
GER SVV Plauen

GER SV 1990 Zschopau

ME-Zeit
48.89
48.53
47.77
48.29
48.66

47.16
46.47
46.31
46.36
47.02

44.87
43.71
42.71
43.57
44.67

42.49
42.43
41.68
41.82
42.44

41.64
41.32
39.87
40.26
41.35

39.18
38.52
38.22
38.51
38.94

38.13
37.38
36.40
36.85
37.78

36.02
35.65
34.86
35.25
35.88

34.60
33.57
30.79
32.06
34.47
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